
Apple
Anaar
Grape
Guava
Mango
Musambi
Orange
Pappaya
Pineapple
Shammam
Water melon

10/-
10/-
10/-
10/-
10/-
10/-
10/-
10/-
10/-
10/-
10/-

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

Purejuice

Mint lime
Ginger lime
Orange lime
Pineapple lime
Grape lime
Fresh lime
Lime soda
Nannari sarbath

6/-
6/-
6/-
6/-
6/-
6/-
7/-
8/-

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

Lime varieties 
Vanila ice cream(scoop)
Fruits bowl
Avocado juice
Avil milk
Tender coconut dry friuts juice
Tender coconut avocado juice 
Special fruits salad
Dry fruits falooda
Arippa special falooda

8/-
10/-
12/-
13/-
13/-
13/-
15/-
16/-
16/-

Kummattika special 

Water melon cooler
Passion punch
Big bang passion
Knock out
Beats me
Glory
Heart beat 
Mind ouer matter
Mix cocktail
Body builder
Abc

12/-
13/-
13/-
13/-
13/-
13/-
13/-
14/-
14/-
14/-
14/-

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

Mocktails

Black tea
Tea
Lime tea
Coffee
Horlicks

1/-
1.5/-
1.5/-
2/-
3/-

:
:
:
:
:

Tea /coffee

Blue butter fly
Pink lady

10/-
10/-

Crushers

Sharja shake
Oreo shake
Chocolate

12/-
12/-
12/-

Shake's 

Home  Delivery
Our Delivery Partner Zomato, Noon



Egg biriyani
Veg biriyani
Chicken biriyani
Rawuther chicken biriyani
Beef biriyani
Fish biriyani 
Prawns biriyani
Mutton biriyani

14
14
16
17
18
18
18
20

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

Arippa special biriyani 

Appam 
Idiyyappam
Thattu dosa
Kerala porotta 
Wheat porotta
Chapathi 
Kallappam
Puttu

1.5
1.5
1.5
02
02
02
02
03

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

Accompaniments

Thalennathe meen curry
Fish tawa fry
Fish pan grilled
Fish roast (neymeen, karimeen)
Fish pollichathu (Karimeen, Avoli)
Fish masala(neymeen, avoli)
Fish moilee

15
APS
APS
APS
APS
APS
APS

:
:
:
:
:
:
:

Kalanji mulakittathu
Avopli thenga aracha curry
Karimeen thenga paal curry
Neyymeen mulakittathu

20
15
15
20

:
:
:
:

Fish variets

Chemmen shap fry
Chemmen muringakolum
Prawns pepper fry
Koonthal tawa Fry 
Chemmen mangacurry
Prawns roast
Koonthal nadan fry

20
20
20
20
22
22
22

:
:
:
:
:
:
:

Prawns & squid

Arippa chicken
Kozhi kidathi porichathu
Chicken pepper fry
Chicken roast
Chicken kondattam
Chicken monica
Alleppy chicken 
Chicken kurumulaku

18
18
20
20
20
20
22
22

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

Chicken chettinadu 22:
Chicken stew 22:
Butter chicken
Kozhi parippucurry

22
22

:
:

Chicken

Mutton onion fry 
Mutton roast
Mutton coconut fry
Mutton nally fry
Mutton stew

20
20
20
22
22

:
:
:
:
:

Mutton kurumulaku 22:

Mutton

TASTE OF VALLUVANAD 
THALI MEALS
Veg meals
Pothichoru

13
14

:
:

Lunch

Koonthal roast 22:
Chemeenum koonthalum 22:
Tiger prawns tawa grilled 25:

Arippa beef
Beef varuval
Beef roast
Beef pepper fry
Beef coconut fry
Beef kondattam
Beef kurumulaku
Beef chettinadu

18
20
20
20
20
20
22
22

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

Beef kurka 22:
Beef stew 22:
Beef kaya 22:
Beef naadan fry 20:

Beef


